Parker Hannifin Corporation
Electromechanical Automation Division
Rohnert Park, CA78
Integral
Gearmotors DX Series Servo Wheel™
Compact Wheel Drives for
Electric Vehicles

Integral
Gearmotors DX Series Servo Wheel™
DX Series Servo Wheel How to Order
Choose wheel size, ratio, motor performance, supply
voltage, tire material, and brake option from the chart below.
Series
Wheel Size
(Diameter)
Ratio
Motor
Performance
Supply
Voltage
Tire Material
Brake/
Encoder
DX
A = 6”
B = 8”
1 = 20:1
2 = 24:1
3 = 30:1
4 = 36:1
1 = High speed
2 = High torque
K = 24 VD
X = Other
S = Polyurethane black x tread
R = Polyurethane black
* Other tire compositions available upon request
0 = None
1 = Encoder
2 = Brake
3 = Encoder
      & Brake
      (50 in-lb)
1 2 3 4 5 76
 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
 DX A 1 1 K S 3Order Example:
Servo Wheel Ordering Information